65
TORQUE
TIGHTENING
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
BOLTING TOOLS
Square Drive Hydraulic Torque Wrench
Characteristics:
●Working pressure 700 bar max.

Hexagon socket (optional)
Assembly Diagram of Square Drive Hydraulic Torque Wrench
How to order square drive hydraulic torque wrench:
Taking HHBS-3-M22 for example, HHBS-3 is the model of wrench, M22 is the bolt size.
Note: The prescribed wrench models do not include sockets.Please see page 67-68 for the selection chart of sockets.
Type Torque(Nm) Bolt Size Weight
(kg)
Dimensions(mm) Square
Drive Min Max Min Max L1 L2 H1 H2 H3 H4 R1 R2
HHBS-3 451 4512 M22 M48 4 169 242 68 95 127 176.5 34 134 1”
HHBS-5 752 7528 M27 M56 7 202.5 283.5 80 123 149 198.5 39 152 1½”
HHBS-8 1078 10780 M30 M64 9.1 216 309 90 134 167 216.5 47 171 1½”
HHBS-10 1551 15516 M36 M72 13.1 237.5 340.5 100 142 182 231.5 51 174 1½”
HHBS-20 2666 26664 M42 M90 25 299.5 466.5 120 183 220 269.5 59 250.5 2½”
HHBS-25 3472 34725 M48 M100 31 313 461 137 200 247 296.5 66 250.5 2½”
HHBS-35 4866 48666 M64 M120 45 361.5 496.5 153 216 282 331.5 77 271 2½”
67
TORQUE
TIGHTENING
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
BOLTING TOOLS
Model Bolt Size Hexagon Nut
A/F(mm)
Square drive L1 L2 D1 D2
HHBS-3
M22 34
1”
59 32 58 58
M24 36 62 32 59 59
M27 41 65 38 67 54
M30 46 65 38 74 54
M33 50 70 43 79 60
M36 55 80 52 84 60
M39 60 85 57 89 60
M42 65 85 58 98 70
M48 70 90 62 104 70
HHBS-5
M27 41
1½”
85 44 74 74
M30 46 85 44 74 74
M33 50 90 45 79 79
M36 55 90 45 84 84
M39 60 100 45 94 94
M42 65 100 45 98 80
M45 70 105 50 104 80
M48 75 110 50 118 85
M52 80 115 55 118 90
M56 85 125 60 128 90
HHBS-8
M30 46
1½”
85 44 74 74
M33 50 90 45 79 79
M36 55 90 45 84 84
M39 60 100 45 94 94
M42 65 100 45 98 80
M45 70 105 50 104 80
M48 75 110 50 118 85
M52 80 115 55 118 90
M56 85 125 60 128 90
M60 90 125 60 139 90
M64 95 130 65 139 90
High Strength Sockets for square drive hydraulic torque wrenches
D1

Reducer insert(optional)
Assembly Diagram of Low Profile Hydraulic Torque Wrench
How to order low profile hydraulic torque wrench:
Taking HHBS-K250 for example, K2 is the model of Drive Unit, K250 is the model of hexangon casette for M50 bolt.
Model No.
of drive
unit
Torque(Nm) Hexagon Nut
A/F(mm)
Weight
of drive
unit(kg)
Weight of
hexagon
cassette(kg)
Dimensions(mm)
Min Max L H1 H2 W1 W2
HHBS-K2
232 2328 19～55 1 1.6 196.4 125.9 102.3 32 51
241 2414 60 1 1.7 196.4 128.5 105 32 51
HHBS-K4
585 5858 34～65 2 4.4 245 177 135.7 42 66
647 6474 70～80 2 4.6 246 187 145.7 42 66
HHBS-K8
1094 10941 41～95 3.3 8 300 207 169 53 83
1177 11774 100～105 3.3 8.4 301 216 178 53 83
HHBS-K14 1852 18521 50～117 5.5 11.6 361 239 204 64 99
71
TORQUE
TIGHTENING
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
BOLTING TOOLS
Every model of low profile hydraulic torque
wrench has a choice of cassettes that cover all
nut sizes.
Before ordering a hexagon cassette, it is
important to consider the nut-to-nut or nut-to
wall distance. Please make sure is big enough to
accept the cassette.
The value of R and A in below diagram can help
you to select the right cassette.
Reducer inserts are designed to work with
hexagon cassettes. One cassette with
various reducer inserts greatly increase the
adaptability.
See page 72 for details of reducer inserts.AR
Hexagon Cassettes for Low Profile Hydraulic Torque Wrenches
Hexagon cassette selection chart
Reducer inserts
Hexagon cassette for
HHBS-K2
Hexagon cassette for
HHBS-K4
Hexagon cassette for HHBS-K8 Hexagon cassette for HHBS-K14
Model No. R A Max
Torque
Model
No.
R A Max
Torque
Model No. R A Max
Torque
Model No. R A Max
Torque
K219 27 16 2328 K434 36 16 5858 K841 46 22 10941 K1450 60 31 18521
K222 27 14 2328 K436 36 15 5858 K846 46 19 10941 K1455 60 28 18521
K227 27 11 2328 K441 39 15 5858 K850 46 17 10941 K1460 60 25 18521
K230 29 12 2328 K446 42 15 5858 K855 50 18 10941 K1465 60 22 18521
K232 29 11 2328 K450 44 15 5858 K860 52 17 10941 K1470 60 19 18521
K234 31 11 2328 K455 46 14 5858 K865 55 17 10941 K1475 63 19 18521
K236 31 10 2328 K460 50 15 5858 K870 58 17 10941 K1480 66 19 18521
K241 34 10 2328 K465 53 15 5858 K875 60 17 10941 K1485 69 19 18521
K246 37 10 2328 K470 56 15 6474 K880 63 16 10941 K1490 72 20 18521